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1 LUSSIANA Matthieu Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Yamaha Superbike 17 17 - - 31.666 24.856 23.152

2 GINES Mathieu Club Mecasport BMW Superbike 15 15 0.054 0.054 31.677 24.905 23.045

3 MUSCAT David A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Ducati Superbike 8 15 0.554 0.500 31.800 25.166 23.054

4 BOULOM Enzo Moto Club Passion Vitesse Yamaha Superbike Challenger 14 20 0.678 0.124 32.117 24.897 23.325

5 CLERE Hugo Union Motocycliste de L'Ain Yamaha Superbike 9 19 0.855 0.177 32.187 25.101 23.204

6 BERCHET Morgan Moto Club Passion Vitesse Yamaha Superbike 18 20 0.917 0.062 32.140 25.064 23.186

7 ANTIGA Guillaume A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Honda Superbike Challenger 16 23 0.943 0.026 32.073 25.144 23.338

8 MAURIN Axel Moto Club Riding Sensation Yamaha Superbike 19 19 0.993 0.050 32.164 25.205 23.181

9 ESCUDIER Nicolas Fast 48 Yamaha Superbike Challenger 13 18 1.254 0.261 32.291 25.173 23.495

10 DEBISE Valentin MOTO PYRENEES SPORT Kawasaki Superbike 19 20 1.256 0.002 32.297 25.119 23.443

11 BULLE Louis Moto Club Annemasse Yamaha Superbike 11 17 1.349 0.093 32.605 25.022 23.330

12 AGOGUE Alan Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Yamaha Superbike Challenger 17 22 1.647 0.298 32.393 25.491 23.483

13 BONNOT Maxime MC Nevers Nièvre BMW Superbike Challenger 14 20 1.919 0.272 32.666 25.541 23.374

14 NEUMANN Steven Moto Club Du Circuit D'Albi Yamaha Superbike Challenger 17 19 2.270 0.351 32.610 25.638 23.720

15 STOLL Clement Moto Club Passion Vitesse Suzuki Superbike Challenger 18 18 2.424 0.154 32.673 25.471 23.606

16 MONTICELLI Romain Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Kawasaki Superbike 10 13 2.452 0.028 32.646 25.511 23.706

17 NIGON Johan Moto Club Riding Sensation Suzuki Superbike Challenger 10 14 2.804 0.352 32.927 25.561 23.852

18 TODISCO Yani Moto Club Gémenos Yamaha Superbike 7 20 2.844 0.040 32.818 25.571 23.859

19 SARRABAYROUSE Alex A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Kawasaki Superbike 13 22 2.892 0.048 32.941 25.668 23.771

20 NANGERONI Sergio Aspi Racing Yamaha Superbike 5 17 5.610 2.718 34.421 26.379 24.296

21 COLLIAUX Benjamin Association Avenir Moto Yamaha Superbike 0 0 - - - - -

22 FRAGA Sebastien Goret Team Motorsport BMW Superbike Challenger 0 0 - - - - -

23 AUTIN Kevin Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Yamaha Superbike Challenger 0 0 - - - - -
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